

- No Name
- 1 BRUSH COMPONENT
- 2 OUTER HEXAGONAL BOLTS M8*20
- 3 LOCKNUT M8
- 4 GEAR BOX RIGHT
- 5 WORM GEAR SHAFT
- 6 WASHER
- 7 BEARING
- 8 SEALING RING
- 9 SEALING RING BAFFLE
- 10 SEALING STRIPS
- 11 GEAR BOX LEFT
- 12 SCREW M6*18
- 13 ELASTIC GASKET Ø6
- 14 SCREW M10*10
- 15 O-RING
- 16 LOCKNUT M6
- 17 BEARING
- 18 WORM GEAR
- 19 WORM GEAR
- 20 FLAT KEY
- 21 SMALL COLLAR
- 22 BEARING
- 23 BEARING
- 24 SPLINED HUB
- 25 SEALING RING
- 26 SWEEPER SAFETY GUARD
- 27 SPLINE JOINT SHAFT
- 28 BEARING
- 29 GEAR SHAFT
- 30 FLAT KEY
- 31 RACK WHEEL
- 32 SCREW
- 33 CIRCLIP FOR SHAFT Ø12
- 34 CENTER BRACKET COVER
- 35 MOTOR MOUNTING BLOCK
- 36 THE CARRIAGE BOLT M6*22
- 37 CENTER BEARING BRACKET
- 38 SCREW ST4*70
- 39 ELASTIC GASKET Ø4
- 40 WINDSHIELD
- 41 SINGLE-ROW RADIAL BALL BEARING
- 42 ROTOR ASSEMBLY
- 43 STATOR ASSEMBLY
- 44 WAVE WASHER Ø22
- 45 THERMAL PROTECTOR
- 46 CIRCULAR INDUCTORS
- 47 MOTOR HOUSING
- 48 AIR OUTLET GUIDE PLATE
- 49 SCREW ST4*25
- 50 CARBON BRUSH HOLDER
- 51 CROSS GROOVED TAPERED SELF-TAPPING SCREW ST3*12
- 52 CARBON BRUSH
- 53 HOUSING
- 54 WATERPROOF PLUG
- 55 POWER CORD SLEEVE
- 56 NO.3 HANDLE BAR
- 57 HANDLE PRESS PLATE
- 58 MAIN HOUSING RIGHT
- 59 SCREW ST4*16
- 60 CABLE FIX BOARD
- 61 SWITCH BUTTON
- 62 SWITCH
- 63 SWITCH BUTTON SPRING
- 64 TRIGGER
- 65 TRIGGER SPRING
- 66 TWO FEET CAPACITANCE
- 67 SCREW ST4*18
- 68 SWEEPER COVER
- 69 MAIN HANDLE LEFT
- 70 SECONDARY HANDLE LEFT
- 71 SECONDARY HANDLE RIGHT
- 72 THE CARRIAGE BOLT M6*45
- 73 INTERNET LINE
- 74 KNOB
- 75 NO.2 HANDLE BAR
- 76 CABLE CLAMP
- 77 ROD PLUG
- 78 NO. 1 HANDLE LEFT
- 79 O-RING
- 80 THE CARRIAGE BOLT M6*55
- 81 NO. 1 HANDLE BAR RIGHT

